
tlANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF A GRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR 

03 /07/2023 

Final Examinatian Programme of B.St. (Hons.) Agriculture I" Semester-2023 

Date of 
Examination 

2. 

04/07/ 2023 

06 /07/ 2023 

3. 

05 /07/ 2023 

07/07/ 2023 

08/07/2023 

09/07/ 2023 

10 /07/2023 

11/07/ 2023 

Copy To. 

Course Code 

SAC-121 

SCW-121 

Dean, Students' Welfare 

AES-121 

All Heads/In charges 

ENT-121 

AEX-121 

Na. CSAU/R-B.Sc.(Hons) Ag. 669 

AEX-122 

GP8-121 

PPY-121 

PPA-121 

Dean, College of Agriculture 

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR, 

7. Fee Cashier, Registrar fce 

Mid-term 

8. Notice Buard, Registrar Office 

Agricultural Microbiology 

9. Guard File, Registrar Office 

Soil and Water onservation Engineering 

Fundamentals of Agricultural Economics 

fundamentals of Entamology 

In-charge Dean, College of Agriculture Lakhimpur Kheri Dampus 

Title af the Course 

Fundarmentals of Agricultural Extension Education 

Fundamentals of Genetics 

Communication Skills and Personality Development 

Fundamentals of Crop Physiology 

5. In-charge. AKMU for uloading the Programme on University Website 

Time- 10:3D AM to l1:30 AM 

Fundamentals of Plant Pathology 

1 2023 

6. Technical Secretary to Vice Chancellar for kind information of Hon'ble Vice Chancellar 

Date: oq Jo&/ 2023 

NAAC. 

B+ 

Registrar 

Registrar 



Data of Examination 

3 
4 
5 

7. 

Final Examination Pragramme of B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture IVth Semester-2023 

03 /07/ 2023 

CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR 

04/07/ 2023 

9 

05 /07/ 2023 

06 /07/2023 

07/07/ 2023 

08 /07/ 2023 

Copy Ta. 

09/07/ 2023 

10 /07/2023 

11/07/ 2023 

12/07/ 2023 

13/07/ 2023 

Course Code 

HOR-221 

AGR-222 

SAC-22| 

HOR-222 

All Heads/In charges 

SST-221 

AES-221 

AGR-221 

AGR-223 

AGR-224 

UGE-221 

UGE-222 

UGE-223 

UGE-224 

Dean, College of Agriculture 

Dean, Students' Welfare 

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR, 

Fee Cashier, Registrar Dffice 
8. Notice Board, Registrar Office 

Na. CSAU/R-B.Sc.(Hans) Ag. 60/ 2023 

Buard File, Registrar Ofice 

Production technology for Ornamental Crops. MAP and Landscaping 

Renewable Energy and Green Technology 

Problematic Soils and their Management 

2. In-charge Dean, College of Agricuture Lakhimpur Kheri Lampus 

Mid-term 

Productian echnology for fruit and Plantation Crops 

Principles of Seed Technology 

Agricultural Marketing, Trade & Prices 

Crop Production Technologyll(Rabi Crops) 

Farming System and Sustainable Agriculture 

Title of the Course 

Introductory Agro-meteoralogy & Climate Change 

Agri-business Management 

Agrachemicals 

Commercial Plant Breeding 

Landscaping 

In-charge, AKMU for uploading the Programme on University Website 
Technical Secretary to Vice Chancellor for kind information of Hon'ble Vice Chancellar 

Time- 12:3O PM to :3O PM 

Date: oloG|023 
Registrar 

B+ 
NAAC 

Registrar 



2. 
3. 
4 

5. 
6. 

9 

Date of 
Examination 

CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR 

Final Examination Pragramme of B.Se. (Hons.) Agriculture Vi" Semester-2023 

03 /07/2023 

04/07/ 2023 

05 /07/ 2023 

06 /07/2023 

Copy Ta. 

07/07/ 2023 

08 /07/ 2023 

09/07/ 2023 

10 /07/2023 

11/07/ 2023 

12/07/ 2023 

13/07/ 2023 

Course Code 

SCW-321 

PPA-321 

HOR-321 

All Heads/ln charges 

ENT-32| 

AES-321 

AHD-321 

Na. CSAU/R-B.Sc.(Hons) Ag. 6/ 

AGR-321 

AGR-323 

GPB-321 

UGE-321 

UGE-322 

UGE-323 

UGE-324 

Dean. College of Agriculture 

Dean. Students' Welfare 

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR, 

Fee Cashier, Registrar Office 
Notice Board, Registrar Dffce 
Guard File, Registrar Office 

Rainled Agriculture & Watershed Management 

Mid-term 

Diseases of Field and Harticultural Crops & Their Managerment-|l 

Management of Beneficial Insects 

Pust-Harvest Management and Value Addition of fruits G Vegetables 

Farm Management, Production & Resource Economics 

Principles of Food Science and Nutrition 

Protected Cultivation and Secondary Agriculture 

Principles of Organic Farming 

Crop Improvement-ll (fabi lCrops) 

In-charge Dean, College of Agriculture lakhimpur Kheri Campus 

Hi-tech. Horticulture 

Weed Management 

Title of the Course 

In-charge, AKMU for uploading the Programme on University Website 

System Simulation and Agro-advisory 

Agricultural Journalism 

12022 

Technical Secretary to Vice Chancellor for kind information of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor 

Time- 03:30 PM to D4:30 PM 

Date: 

B+ 
NAAC 

Registrar 

Registrar 
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