



OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR,

CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR

Final Examination Programme of B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture IInd Semester-2023

Mid-term

Time- 10:30 AM to 11:30 AM

Date of Examination	Course Code	Title of the Course
03 /07/ 2023	SAC-121	Agricultural Microbiology
04/07/ 2023	SCW-121	Soil and Water Conservation Engineering
05 /07/ 2023	AES-121	Fundamentals of Agricultural Economics
06 /07/ 2023	ENT-121	Fundamentals of Entomology
07/07/ 2023	AEX-121	Fundamentals of Agricultural Extension Education
08 /07/ 2023	AEX-122	Communication Skills and Personality Development
09/07/ 2023	GPB-121	Fundamentals of Genetics
10 /07/ 2023	PPY-121	Fundamentals of Crop Physiology
11 /07/ 2023	PPA-121	Fundamentals of Plant Pathology

Registrar

No. CSAU/R-B.Sc.(Hons) Ag.

669 12023

Date: 09 /06 / 2023

Copy To.

- 1. Dean, College of Agriculture
- 2. In-charge Dean, College of Agriculture Lakhimpur Kheri Campus
- 3. Dean, Students' Welfare
- 4. All Heads/In charges
- 5. In-charge, AKMU for uploading the Programme on University Website
- 6. Technical Secretary to Vice Chancellor for kind information of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor
- 7. Fee Cashier, Registrar Office
- 8. Notice Board, Registrar Office
- 9. Guard File, Registrar Office

Registrar





OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR,

CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR

Final Examination Programme of B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture IVth Semester-2023

Mid-term

Time- 12:30 PM to 1:30 PM

Date of Examination	Course Code	Title of the Course
03 /07/ 2023	HOR-221	Production technology for Ornamental Crops, MAP and Landscaping
04/07/ 2023	AGR-222	Renewable Energy and Green Technology
05 /07/ 2023	SAC-221	Problematic Soils and their Management
06 /07/ 2023	HDR-222	Production Technology for Fruit and Plantation Crops
07/07/ 2023	SST-221	Principles of Seed Technology
08 /07/ 2023	AES-221	Agricultural Marketing, Trade & Prices
09/07/ 2023	AGR-221	Crop Production Technology-II (Rabi Crops)
10 /07/ 2023	AGR-223	Farming System and Sustainable Agriculture
11/07/ 2023	AGR-224	Introductory Agro-meteorology & Climate Change
12/07/ 2023	UGE-221	Agri-business Management
,, _0_0	UGE-222	Agrochemicals
13/07/ 2023	UGE-223	Commercial Plant Breeding
, ,	UGE-224	Landscaping

No. CSAU/R-B.Sc.(Hons) Ag.

670/2023

Сору То.

- I. Dean, College of Agriculture
- 2. In-charge Dean, College of Agriculture Lakhimpur Kheri Campus
- 3. Dean, Students' Welfare
- 4. All Heads/In charges
- 5. In-charge, AKMU for uploading the Programme on University Website
- 6. Technical Secretary to Vice Chancellor for kind information of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor
- 7. Fee Cashier, Registrar Office
- 8. Notice Board, Registrar Office
- 9. Guard File, Registrar Office

Registrar

Registrar

Date: 09/06/023





OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR,

CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR

Final Examination Programme of B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture VIth Semester-2023

Mid-term

Time- 03:30 PM to 04:30 PM

Date of Examination	Course Code	Title of the Course
03 /07/ 2023	SCW-321	Rainfed Agriculture & Watershed Management
04/07/ 2023	PPA-321	Diseases of Field and Horticultural Crops & Their Management-II
05 /07/ 2023	HDR-321	Post-Harvest Management and Value Addition of Fruits & Vegetables
06 /07/ 2023	ENT-32I	Management of Beneficial Insects
07/07/ 2023	AES-321	Farm Management, Production & Resource Economics
08 /07/ 2023	AHD-321	Principles of Food Science and Nutrition
09/07/ 2023	AGR-321	Protected Cultivation and Secondary Agriculture
10 /07/ 2023	AGR-323	Principles of Organic Farming
11/07/ 2023	GPB-321	Crop Improvement-II (<i>Rabi Crops)</i>
12/07/ 2023	UGE-321	Hi-tech. Horticulture
	UGE-322	Weed Management
13/07/ 2023	UGE-323	System Simulation and Agro-advisory
	UGE-324	Agricultural Journalism

No. CSAU/R-B.Sc.(Hons) Ag.

671 12023

Сору То.

- I. Dean, College of Agriculture
- 2. In-charge Dean, College of Agriculture Lakhimpur Kheri Campus
- 3. Dean, Students' Welfare
- 4. All Heads/In charges
- 5. In-charge, AKMU for uploading the Programme on University Website
- 6. Technical Secretary to Vice Chancellor for kind information of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor
- 7. Fee Cashier, Registrar Office
- 8. Notice Board, Registrar Office
- 9. Guard File, Registrar Office

Date: 09/06/023

Registrar

Registrar